
Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

Nueces Midstream Steven Mafrige 95 HOA
Primoris Field Svc #2 Justin Bendele 95
Bay Ltd Martin Dzuik 93
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Shannon Driver 92
PFV Supply #1 Chance Hundley 90
Empire Group Haley Day 90
StarTex Austin Kramr 89
DistributionNOW #1 Jacob Heibel 89
CAMS Trident Stuart Usrey 88
CAMS Trident Scott Dauzat 88
StarTex GHOST 88
DistributionNOW #2 Brad Schwirtlich 88
Primoris Field Svc #2 Garett Granger 88
PFV Supply #1 Clayton Hundley 87
BlackBrush #1 Alex Dornfeld 87
ARS Global Josh Averitt 87
Empire Group Matt Arceneaux 87
PFV Supply #1 Josh Roberts 86
ARS Global Dennis Hernandez 86
Tridder #2 Chris Craycraft 85
PFV Supply #1 Jeremy Seidenberger 85
2Stone Urbano Ramirez 85
Empire Group Mason McMurray 85
DistributionNOW #1 Tyler Schulze 85
DistributionNOW #2 David Brock 85
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Travis Salinas 85
3B Inspection #1 Kyle Crouch 85
Tridder #2 Jarred Littleton 84
Topographic Land Surveyors Mike Miller 84
Universal Field Svcs Trevor Townsend 84



Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

Saulsbury Randy Richardson 84
Knighten Industries Colton Griffith 84
StarTex John Ward 84
3B Inspection #2 Jordan Lloyd 84
Nelson Ferries AJ Ferries 84
Nelson Ferries Wayne Ziegler 84
CAMS Trident Jeb Inman 83
3B Inspection #2 John Kauffman 83
Jackson Walker Reagan Marble 83
Topographic Land Surveyors GHOST 82
Universal Field Svcs Jim Newcomb 82
Stakeholder #1 Stephen Lipari 82
StarTex Trey Martin 82
Frost Bank Taylor West 82
Nelson Ferries David Ash 82
WORK Technologies (TMI) Ryan Rios 81
Jackson Walker Reese Specht 81
MIS Chris Hillert 81
O'Brien Realty Advisors Denver Merryfield 80
Empire Group Holly Patton 80
C&C Oilfield Svcs Blake Shelton 80
Tridder #1 Michael Mortovis 79
EnviroCon Sam Cheney 79
Nueces Midstream Zach Lietz 79
Stakeholder #1 David Frye 79
Saulsbury Joe Vara 79
Enerflex Greg Myers 79
OPD-Optimize Process Design John Creegan 79
BlackBrush #2 Matt Martin 78
Saulsbury Jesse Ferguson 78



Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

Baker Moran Bryan Young 77
MIS Glenn Benoit 77
EnviroCon Shane Councilman 76
BlackBrush #1 Ryan Dixon 76
Nueces Midstream Ryan Acker 76
Allocation Specialists Aaron Ritch 76
CBRE Tyler Baldauf 76
Primoris Field Svc #2 Preston Moczygemba 76
WORK Technologies (TMI) Derek Schuppenhauer 76
Americana Partners #1 Clay Smith 76
C&C Oilfield Svcs Kyle Long 76
2Stone Joseph Barrera 75
Stakeholder #1 Ian Keneally 75
Saulsbury Glenn Gregory 75
Knighten Industries Joseph Jones 75
DistributionNOW #1 Tyler Gunther 75
SafZone Drew Creel 74
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Tim Byers 74
Primoris Field Svc #2 Brandon Trachta 74
WORK Technologies (TMI) Brady Cluiss 74
3B Inspection #1 Mike Shelts 74
3B Inspection #2 Colton Mason 74
Russell Logistics Troy Petrzelka 74
Russell Logistics Trey Kemp 74
BDO Jody Hillenbrand 74
O'Brien Realty Advisors Brian McCarty 73
BlackBrush #2 Cole Newman 73
HEB Stanley McDonald 73
DistributionNOW #2 Chris Larson 73
BlackBrush #1 Tucker Hopkins 72



Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

Stakeholder #1 Brett Baker 72
CAMS Trident Travis Watson 72
CUDD Isaac Hinojosa 72
Topographic Land Surveyors Mark Cramer 71
Allocation Specialists David Allison 71
Benhmark Ad Valorem Jason Franklin 71
Knighten Industries Anthony Stakes 71
Coastal Chemical Marc Nelson 71
Nueces Midstream Brendan Bean 70
ARS Global Clay Morris 70
CBRE Craig Young 70
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Bryan Serna 70
Knighten Industries Derrick Katzer 69
SafZone Farlyn Bowen 69
HEB David Padilla 69
OPD-Optimize Process Design Trey Denison 69
OPD-Optimize Process Design Nick Fransen 69
Sideline Testing Jerry Luna Jr 69
Bay Ltd Kevin Bennett 68
O'Brien Realty Advisors Brad Brusselman 67
HEB Steve Davenport 67
CUDD Joseph Cheek 67
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Robert McQuarrie 67
O'Brien Realty Advisors Chris Haller 66
Stakeholder #2 Jessica Webb 66
DistributionNOW #1 Mike Gunter 66
Shearman Sterling Keith Casey 66
Topographic Land Surveyors GHOST 65
Allocation Specialists Jeff Driskill 65
ARS Global Seth Morris 65



Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

WORK Technologies (TMI) Rory Gray 65
Bay Ltd Robert Nesloney 65
Americana Partners #1 Zach Kayem 65
Tridder #2 Shayne Griffiths 64
BlackBrush #2 Andrew Hancock 64
Universal Field Svcs Mark Cazier 63
Stakeholder #2 Phillip Zamzow 63
Refined Land Nick Waters 63
Enerflex David Herzfeld 63
C&C Oilfield Svcs Jared Guerrero 62
CBRE Ryan King 61
Enerflex Bob Petty 61
Shearman Sterling Nate Weeks 61
Jackson Walker Jonathan Ellis 61
MIS Drew Gomer 61
Stakeholder #2 Dan Hodgson 60
Baker Moran John Baker 59
Benhmark Ad Valorem Greg Crim 59
Coastal Chemical Andrew Brenneise 59
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Lane Lowak 59
Bay Ltd Chase Nesloney 59
Russell Logistics Travis Russell 58
BDO Kevin Caivano 58
HEB Calvin Honza 57
CBRE Will Ward 57
3B Inspection #1 Dustin Bridges 57
3B Inspection #1 Logan Mason 57
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Norm Racicot 57
Nelson Ferries Nelson Ferries 56
C&C Oilfield Svcs Stephen Claybourn 56



Individual Scores
Company First Last Score Award

DistributionNOW #2 Floyd Holder 55
CUDD Joshua Sanchez 55
BlackBrush #2 Carson Rabb 54
OPD-Optimize Process Design Alex Hernandez 54
Tridder #1 Riley Smith 52
CUDD Michael Brown 52
Americana Partners #1 Josh Caltrider 50
Americana Partners #1 Brad Jauer 50
Russell Logistics Tyler Stinson 50
Coastal Chemical Dave Walker 49
MIS Ryan Walker 49
Refined Land Dustin Weaver 47
Jackson Walker Jesse Lotay 47
Coastal Chemical David Stiernagle 44
Shearman Sterling Todd Lowther 44
SafZone Niki Kastner 43
Sideline Testing Jerry Luna 43
BlackBrush #1 Robert Foster 40
SafZone Holly Kastner 38
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Brad Taylor 37
Tridder #1 Chris Parr 36
Allocation Specialists Brandon Grenier 36
Tridder #1 Justin Amaral 32
Frost Bank Anthony Merritt 22
3B Inspection #2 Shelby Knight 18
Universal Field Svcs Andrew Sustaita 11
Shearman Sterling Sarah McClean 9



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

PFV Supply #1 Clayton Hundley 87
PFV Supply #1 Chance Hundley 90
PFV Supply #1 Josh Roberts 86
PFV Supply #1 Jeremy Seidenberger 85

348 A1
Empire Group Matt Arceneaux 87
Empire Group Holly Patton 80
Empire Group Mason McMurray 85
Empire Group Haley Day 90

342
Primoris Field Svc #2 Justin Bendele 95
Primoris Field Svc #2 Brandon Trachta 74
Primoris Field Svc #2 Garett Granger 88
Primoris Field Svc #2 Preston Moczygemba 76

333
CAMS Trident Stuart Usrey 88
CAMS Trident Scott Dauzat 88
CAMS Trident Travis Watson 72
CAMS Trident Jeb Inman 83

331
Nueces Midstream Zach Lietz 79
Nueces Midstream Brendan Bean 70
Nueces Midstream Steven Mafrige 95
Nueces Midstream Ryan Acker 76

320
Saulsbury Randy Richardson 84
Saulsbury Joe Vara 79
Saulsbury Glenn Gregory 75
Saulsbury Jesse Ferguson 78

316



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

2Stone Joseph Barrera 75
2Stone Urbano Ramirez 85
EnviroCon Sam Cheney 79
EnviroCon Shane Councilman 76

315
DistributionNOW #1 Tyler Schulze 85
DistributionNOW #1 Tyler Gunther 75
DistributionNOW #1 Jacob Heibel 89
DistributionNOW #1 Mike Gunter 66

315
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Travis Salinas 85
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Lane Lowak 59
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Tim Byers 74
Primoris Field Svcs #1 Shannon Driver 92

310
ARS Global Josh Averitt 87
ARS Global Clay Morris 70
ARS Global Dennis Hernandez 86
ARS Global Seth Morris 65

308
Stakeholder #1 Brett Baker 72
Stakeholder #1 Ian Keneally 75
Stakeholder #1 David Frye 79
Stakeholder #1 Stephen Lipari 82

308
Nelson Ferries Nelson Ferries 56
Nelson Ferries AJ Ferries 84
Nelson Ferries David Ash 82
Nelson Ferries Wayne Ziegler 84

306



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

DistributionNOW #2 Chris Larson 73
DistributionNOW #2 David Brock 85
DistributionNOW #2 Floyd Holder 55
DistributionNOW #2 Brad Schwirtlich 88

301
Knighten Industries Derrick Katzer 69
Knighten Industries Joseph Jones 75
Knighten Industries Colton Griffith 84
Knighten Industries Anthony Stakes 71

299 B1
WORK Technologies (TMI) Brady Cluiss 74
WORK Technologies (TMI) Ryan Rios 81
WORK Technologies (TMI) Rory Gray 65
WORK Technologies (TMI) Derek Schuppenhauer 76

296
O'Brien Realty Advisors Chris Haller 66
O'Brien Realty Advisors Brad Brusselman 67
O'Brien Realty Advisors Denver Merryfield 80
O'Brien Realty Advisors Brian McCarty 73

286
Bay Ltd Robert Nesloney 65
Bay Ltd Kevin Bennett 68
Bay Ltd Chase Nesloney 59
Bay Ltd Martin Dzuik 93

285
BlackBrush #1 Ryan Dixon 76
BlackBrush #1 Tucker Hopkins 72
BlackBrush #1 Alex Dornfeld 87
BlackBrush #1 Robert Foster 40

275



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

C&C Oilfield Svcs Stephen Claybourn 56
C&C Oilfield Svcs Kyle Long 76
C&C Oilfield Svcs Blake Shelton 80
C&C Oilfield Svcs Jared Guerrero 62

274
3B Inspection #1 Mike Shelts 74
3B Inspection #1 Dustin Bridges 57
3B Inspection #1 Logan Mason 57
3B Inspection #1 Kyle Crouch 85

273
Jackson Walker Jesse Lotay 47
Jackson Walker Reagan Marble 83
Jackson Walker Jonathan Ellis 61
Jackson Walker Reese Specht 81

272
OPD-Optimize Process Design Trey Denison 69
OPD-Optimize Process Design John Creegan 79
OPD-Optimize Process Design Nick Fransen 69
OPD-Optimize Process Design Alex Hernandez 54

271
BlackBrush #2 Andrew Hancock 64
BlackBrush #2 Matt Martin 78
BlackBrush #2 Cole Newman 73
BlackBrush #2 Carson Rabb 54

269
MIS Drew Gomer 61
MIS Chris Hillert 81
MIS Glenn Benoit 77
MIS Ryan Walker 49

268



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

HEB Calvin Honza 57
HEB Stanley McDonald 73
HEB Steve Davenport 67
HEB David Padilla 69

266
CBRE Craig Young 70
CBRE Ryan King 61
CBRE Tyler Baldauf 76
CBRE Will Ward 57

264
3B Inspection #2 John Kauffman 83
3B Inspection #2 Colton Mason 74
3B Inspection #2 Shelby Knight 18
3B Inspection #2 Jordan Lloyd 84

259 C1
Russell Logistics Travis Russell 58
Russell Logistics Tyler Stinson 50
Russell Logistics Troy Petrzelka 74
Russell Logistics Trey Kemp 74

256
Allocation Specialists Jeff Driskill 65
Allocation Specialists Brandon Grenier 36
Allocation Specialists David Allison 71
Allocation Specialists Aaron Ritch 76

248
CUDD Joseph Cheek 67
CUDD Joshua Sanchez 55
CUDD Isaac Hinojosa 72
CUDD Michael Brown 52

246



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

BDO Kevin Caivano 58
BDO Jody Hillenbrand 74
Sideline Testing Jerry Luna 43
Sideline Testing Jerry Luna Jr 69

244
Americana Partners #1 Josh Caltrider 50
Americana Partners #1 Brad Jauer 50
Americana Partners #1 Clay Smith 76
Americana Partners #1 Zach Kayem 65

241
Universal Field Svcs Trevor Townsend 84
Universal Field Svcs Jim Newcomb 82
Universal Field Svcs Mark Cazier 63
Universal Field Svcs Andrew Sustaita 11

240
Benhmark Ad Valorem Greg Crim 59
Benhmark Ad Valorem Jason Franklin 71
Refined Land Dustin Weaver 47
Refined Land Nick Waters 63

240
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Brad Taylor 37
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Bryan Serna 70
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Norm Racicot 57
Flatrock Engrng & Envrmtl Robert McQuarrie 67

231
SafZone Niki Kastner 43
SafZone Holly Kastner 38
SafZone Farlyn Bowen 69
SafZone Drew Creel 74

224



Team Scores
Company First Last Score Award

Coastal Chemical Andrew Brenneise 59
Coastal Chemical David Stiernagle 44
Coastal Chemical Marc Nelson 71
Coastal Chemical Dave Walker 49

223
Tridder #1 Riley Smith 52
Tridder #1 Chris Parr 36
Tridder #1 Michael Mortovis 79
Tridder #1 Justin Amaral 32

199
Shearman Sterling Sarah McClean 9
Shearman Sterling Todd Lowther 44
Shearman Sterling Nate Weeks 61
Shearman Sterling Keith Casey 66

180



Company First Last Score Award
Nueces Midstream Steven Mafrige 95 HOA

Company First Last Score Award
PFV Supply #1 Clayton Hundley 87
PFV Supply #1 Chance Hundley 90
PFV Supply #1 Josh Roberts 86
PFV Supply #1 Jeremy Seidenberger 85

348

Company First Last Score Award
Knighten Industries Derrick Katzer 69
Knighten Industries Joseph Jones 75
Knighten Industries Colton Griffith 84
Knighten Industries Anthony Stakes 71

299

Company First Last Score Award
3B Inspection #2 John Kauffman 83
3B Inspection #2 Colton Mason 74
3B Inspection #2 Shelby Knight 18
3B Inspection #2 Jordan Lloyd 84

259
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